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D.A.V INSTITUTIONS, CG ZONE 
TERMS II (III TO VII AND ANNUAL EXAMINATION (VIII,IX,XI):2024-25 

EXAMINATION TIMING:09:30 AM TO 12:30PM 

NOTE : 

1.    Conduction of Examination:  

a. Distribution of answer sheets  :  (09:00 AM) 

b. Distribution of Question paper  :  (09:15 AM)  

c. Reading of question paper   :  (09:15 AM to 09:30 AM) 

d. Writing time     : (09:30 AM ) 

e.  

2.  Assessment of grading subjects (GK, Computer , Naitik Shiksha Drawing , ect.). will , be conducted on are before term II / Annual exam as per the connivance of the school. 

3.  School concern will prepared question paper for classes III and IV (Max. Marks:  50, time.  02 Hour) and conduct the exam as per zonal schedule. 

4.  Open day : for classes IX & XI on 17.03.2025 (Monday ) and for classes III to VIII in 22.03.2025 (Saturday ) 

5.  Result Declaration:  for classes IX & XI on 21.03.2025 (Friday ) and for classes III to VIII in 27.03.2025 (Thursday ) 

6.  New Session : will being from 24.03.2025 (Monday ) for classes X & XII and from 01.04.2025 (Tuesday) for classes LKG to IX 

 
 

Principal  

DATE  DAY III IV V VI VII VIII IX XI 
18.02.2025 Tuesday  - - - - - Social studies Social Science Chemistry 

21.02.2025 Friday - - - - - Mathematics   Physics  

24.02.2025 Monday - - - - - Science & technology Maths Mathematics  

25.02.2025 Tuesday - - - - - - - Physical Education  

27.02.2025 Thursday - - - - - English    English core  

01.03.2025 Saturday English  Maths Hindi Maths  English Sanskrit English comm.. Biology 

03.03.2025 Monday Science            Hindi Maths Sanskrit  Science Hindi Hindi - 

05.03.2025 Wednesday Maths  Social Science English  Science Social Science  Naitik shiksha  Science - 

07.03.2025 Friday Hindi English Social Science  Hindi  Sanskrit - - Hindi core 

10.03.2025 Monday - - Sanskrit  Social Science  Maths  - - - 

11.03.2025 Tuesday Social Science  Science  - - - - -  

12.03.2025 Wednesday -  Science English Hindi - -                 -  
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           PRE PRIMARY 

CLASS  LKG  TO II 

    TIME TABLE (EV-III) 2024-25 

      DATE      DAY   SUBJECT  

 01.03.2025 Saturday  D.S /Drawing  

03.03.2025 Monday  Maths 

05.03.2025 Wednesday  Hindi 

07.03.2025 Friday  English  

10.03.2025 Monday  E. V. S 

  

1. Open day (copy persual day ) on 22.03.2025 Saturday . 

2. Final result declaration and felicitation ceremony will take place on 27.03.2025 Thursday from 10:00 am onwards . 

3. New session will begin from 01.04.2025 Tuesday . 

   Principal  


